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LOTIS TUBED SUSPENSION GU10

Art. Nr. 10883129

Lotis tubed is the surface mounted version of the standard Lotis
recessed spot. The coloured cylinder accommodates the Lotis spot.
Lotis tubed is available in different heights - from 130 mmto 190 mm.
The largest size also comes in a suspension version. Combining both
versions creates depth in your rooms and spices your interior. Lotis
tubed allows you to play with colour: go for a contrast between black,
white and gold or choose a more uniformlook instead.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

1x QPAR 16 Gu10 max. 35W
transfo/gear notrequired
1.2kg

0.5m

230V

IP20

960°

100

292 Lm

8 Lm/W

13

Not Applicable

MODULAR'

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE3.pdf

874/2012

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

“TOK L 4

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.

Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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ACCESSORIES

HUE-DEVICE

70000614 PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH

70000615 PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH

70000847 PHILIPS HUE SENSOR

HUE-BRIDGE

70000616 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU

70000617 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK

HUE-BULB

70000621 PHILIPS HUE TUNABLE WHITE GU10 BULB 5.5W

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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